

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7390-7391/2009

N. SANKARANARAYANAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, T. NADU HOUSING BOARD &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7405-7406/2009

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 29/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, adv.

M/s. Ap &amp; J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

Mr. V. Parbhakar, adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, adv.

Ms. J. Janani, adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 18.08.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB